127.50+1.00

669.74

ATERRAMENTO M8X25MM

610.00

N

696.25

.

~—150.50+1.00—

403.50+1.00
300.00

@45MM

36.00+1.00

-

MEDIA TENSAO

MEDIA TENSAO - www.mediatensao.com.br

DESCRIGAO

BASE UNIPOLAR PARA FUSIVEL HH 570MM CLASSE 36KV/400A

TAM. CODIGO
C MTBU-36400
ESCALA

UNID.: MILIMETRO

FOLHA1l DE1

1
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